
February 2013 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 4,212 0 0 2,941 0 328 845 0 0 0
Allegany 576 0 0 0 397 0 45 0 0 0
Broome 2,812 0 0 136 0 0 357 2,319 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,371 0 0 0 716 0 422 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,501 0 0 0 0 0 368 987 0 0
Chautauqua 1,803 0 0 0 600 0 1,113 0 0 0
Chemung 780 0 0 0 0 0 62 718 0 0
Chenango 846 0 0 10 0 0 184 652 0 0
Clinton 1,492 0 0 0 0 327 579 586 0 0
Columbia 1,414 0 0 890 0 86 438 0 0 0
Cortland 891 0 0 0 0 0 531 291 0 0
Delaware 754 0 0 174 0 48 263 269 0 0
Dutchess 5,791 0 0 196 0 1,186 1,115 0 0 0
Erie 11,714 0 0 0 3,451 0 2,336 0 0 0
Essex 735 0 0 23 0 85 320 307 0 0
Franklin 690 0 0 0 0 0 139 551 0 0
Fulton 1,309 0 0 433 0 93 741 42 0 0
Genesee 928 0 0 0 810 0 118 0 0 0
Greene 851 0 0 527 0 85 239 0 0 0
Hamilton 77 0 0 0 0 0 44 33 0 0
Herkimer 1,642 0 0 34 0 0 1,059 527 0 0
Jefferson 1,896 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,896 0 0
Lewis 828 0 0 0 0 0 45 783 0 0
Livingston 943 0 0 0 0 0 85 858 0 0
Madison 1,293 0 0 14 0 0 275 906 0 0
Monroe 11,040 0 0 0 0 0 703 10,337 0 0
Montgomery 1,329 0 0 619 0 67 602 41 0 0
Nassau 27,627 1,836 1,990 0 0 8,278 4,825 0 3,980 2,147
Niagara 2,974 0 0 0 1,699 0 1,275 0 0 0
Oneida 4,478 0 0 24 0 0 2,197 1,857 0 0
Onondaga 7,613 0 0 0 0 0 2,640 3,039 0 0
Ontario 1,889 0 0 0 0 0 42 1,847 0 0
Orange 8,643 2,109 0 102 0 2,167 1,543 0 0 0
Orleans 726 0 0 0 165 0 318 243 0 0
Oswego 2,606 0 0 0 0 0 934 559 0 0
Otsego 1,136 0 0 307 0 0 318 511 0 0
Putnam 1,957 0 0 0 0 1,181 776 0 0 0
Rensselaer 2,677 0 0 1,905 0 169 542 0 0 0
Rockland 8,636 562 0 0 0 2,722 3,359 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 1,761 0 0 0 0 0 91 1,670 0 0
Saratoga 3,789 0 0 2,556 0 287 946 0 0 0
Schenectady 3,381 0 0 1,796 0 200 1,385 0 0 0
Schoharie 620 0 0 525 0 49 46 0 0 0
Schuyler 258 0 0 0 0 0 19 239 0 0
Seneca 511 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 0 0
Steuben 1,392 0 0 0 0 0 175 1,217 0 0
Suffolk 38,289 4,155 0 0 0 9,686 7,603 0 4,696 2,196
Sullivan 1,825 0 0 0 0 195 212 0 0 0
Tioga 601 0 0 58 0 0 102 441 0 0
Tompkins 1,103 0 0 0 0 0 190 536 0 0
Ulster 3,271 0 0 341 0 405 732 0 0 0
Warren 1,503 0 0 494 0 245 764 0 0 0
Washington 1,551 0 0 569 0 188 794 0 0 0
Wayne 2,056 0 0 0 0 0 160 1,896 0 0
Westchester 16,304 1,425 0 0 0 3,360 1,909 0 0 696
Wyoming 668 0 0 0 519 0 149 0 0 0
Yates 427 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 0 0
Bronx 15,051 2,123 1,592 0 0 862 2,079 0 3,554 629
Kings 40,005 779 9,366 0 0 10,732 3,814 0 3,553 1,444
New York 8,218 470 835 0 0 1,544 1,279 0 1,162 438
Queens 41,803 1,150 8,478 0 0 7,161 5,609 0 4,424 3,284
Richmond 6,430 59 2,818 0 0 1,414 991 0 280 359
Total 321,297 14,668 25,079 14,674 8,357 53,150 60,846 37,096 21,649 11,193
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County Total
Albany 4,212
Allegany 576
Broome 2,812
Cattaraugus 1,371
Cayuga 1,501
Chautauqua 1,803
Chemung 780
Chenango 846
Clinton 1,492
Columbia 1,414
Cortland 891
Delaware 754
Dutchess 5,791
Erie 11,714
Essex 735
Franklin 690
Fulton 1,309
Genesee 928
Greene 851
Hamilton 77
Herkimer 1,642
Jefferson 1,896
Lewis 828
Livingston 943
Madison 1,293
Monroe 11,040
Montgomery 1,329
Nassau 27,627
Niagara 2,974
Oneida 4,478
Onondaga 7,613
Ontario 1,889
Orange 8,643
Orleans 726
Oswego 2,606
Otsego 1,136
Putnam 1,957
Rensselaer 2,677
Rockland 8,636
St. Lawrence 1,761
Saratoga 3,789
Schenectady 3,381
Schoharie 620
Schuyler 258
Seneca 511
Steuben 1,392
Suffolk 38,289
Sullivan 1,825
Tioga 601
Tompkins 1,103
Ulster 3,271
Warren 1,503
Washington 1,551
Wayne 2,056
Westchester 16,304
Wyoming 668
Yates 427
Bronx 15,051
Kings 40,005
New York 8,218
Queens 41,803
Richmond 6,430
Total 321,297

County Total

HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 134 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 146 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 69 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,370 0 0 1,304 0 0 0 0 620
0 1,407 0 0 0 0 0 4,520 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 4,571 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1,129 805 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 452
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 815 298 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61

1,617 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 3,511 0 6,442 0 0

1,418 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 377 0 0 0

808 0 0 632 0 0 0 0 353
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8,914 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 3,076 0 575 0 217 0 344
0 0 3,360 0 1,408 0 4,991 0 558
0 0 1,112 0 869 0 281 0 228
0 0 5,522 0 2,952 0 2,422 0 801
0 0 0 0 13 0 496 0 0

16,397 1,407 13,070 1,936 9,328 2,390 21,189 4,977 3,891
HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE


